PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

TEAM > Masters

Doug Bury / Eugene Roberts
Chad Gierlich / Al Vazquez

Erik Landesfeind / Jimmy Decker
Steve Shook / Josh Tanaka

Frank Wong / Roy Fukashima
Bryan Davis / Whitney Uyeda
Josh Marquard / Shannon Perkins
John Beerling / Ty Ponder

Bobby Martinez / Garrett Ching
Marc Mills / Brett Woodward
Randy Spizer / Skyler Kachidarian
Ed Howerton / Dennis Burlason
Dave Bruce / Stephen Wilcox
Andy Wright / Matt Kim

Gary Reyes / Steven Gardea
Brian Sanner / Kerry Peeler

Frank McWilliams / Scott Morgan
Jay Jones / Mike Bohnhoff

Jason Quimby / Ron Withers
Hieu Huynh / Victor Nguyen
Sivory Castellanos / Nick Arant
Jeff & Jeff Schones

Al & Angel Figueras

Dennis Killian / Anthony Nigro
Daniel LaBarbera / Brad Van Zyl
Cole Thomas / Matt Grant

Jimmy Bresnahan / Brandon Bliss
Matt Kobzeff / Rex McConnell
Tom & Val Handzus

Scott & Daniel Higley

Keith Michael / Brett Wilson

Jack Sowell

TEAM > ROOKIE / FAMILY

Ty & Luke Wiese

John Graff / Trevor Weeks

Colton Underwood / Trevor Akiyoshi
Danny & Conan Craig

Frank Santiago / Richard Jeppesen
Daniel Underwood / Anthony Calderon
Kamron Azizi / Andrew Gomez

Ed Hesbol / Joshua Damos

Steve & Eddie Duncan

Aaron Jeffrey / Justin Acuna
Scott & Noah Bixler

Tom & Cash Troop

Jose & Jeremy Assef
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fish

Big Fish

5.34
4.95
4.33
5.19
4.2
6.35
4.83
5.07
3.59
4.76
8.93
4.52
3.92
4.58
4.42
341
33
3.75
4.04
X
2.74
3.46
3.54
2.77
3.67
3.52
2.59
X
2.09
2.6
2.14
X

Big Fish

5.26
4.93
3.76
4.15
3.68
3.79
5.34
4.01
3.74
X
2.01
2.67
3.12

Penalty

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Penalty

x

X X X X X X X X X X X

TOTAL
22.45
21.52
19.13
18.76
18.54
18.13
17.87

17.6
17.51
17.3
17.25
17.22
15.98
15.42
14.97
13.76
13.65
13.52
13.08
12.6
12.38
12.09
11.87
11.35
10.83
10.77
9.09
8.48
8.34
8.22
6.37
0

TOTAL
19.23
17.26
16.64
15.55
14.56
13.14
12.83
11.24
10.82

7.61
6.85
6.53
5.88

POINTS
100
929
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
20
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
60
Points
100
929
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88



14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Sean Wasko / Steven Yavelak
Scott & Daniel Reason

Adam & Justin Larson

Lewis Schulz / Corey Camarillo
Grant & Austin Ver Steeg

John Uriarte / Jared Prindle
Randy Harris / Eric Beckedall
Chris Adkins / Eric Hallimore
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4.99
3.56
3.52
1.88
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87
86
85
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74
74
74



